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| Held by promoter/ | NIL | NIL | NIL
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| | | | of the company
| | | | assuming full
I | ] | conversion of
P O I | | the warrants
l _________________________ ‘ __________________ ' _______________________ l_ . e -
| Held by promater/ | NIL | NIL ] NIL
| promoter group | | i
I S o o e . o S S e o P T S o & S & — ' ___________________ t g B 5 5 i i i i s s s 44 I __________________
| Held by publxc | NIL i NIL | NIL
| 4 = 8 o 6 -+ - — l _________________ I e £ e et S e s e e 50 e [_. o —— o . o e s
| Total | | |
e e i o i i s s e i i | == s S it i bRl e | e e e | e e e e
/ ____________________________________________ ——— e —— s ——— e —— . 25 o T — T———— -
Total paid-up capital
of tkhe company-
assuming full 114100000

and convertible
securities

S e e -iwle, S —

|
f
|
| conversion of warrants
|
|




mr—

(INa)  Statesent showing Shareholding Pattern under Clase 35 of the Listing Agreencnt
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| ¥ame of the Company | SANGUINE MEDIA LINITED - EQUITY SHAR |
| | | | |
| Scrip Lode i | fwarter Ened | 30/09/2011 |
\ i | e | /
e [ |- - [ | \
[Category|Category Shareholder |Muber of  |Total rumber[Musber of | Total Shareholding | Shares pledged |
|code | [Shareholders|of shares  |shares held in| as a percentage of | or otherwise |
| | | | jdematerialized| total number of shares| encumbered |
| | | i |Fora | i | | |
| 1 | | | | fsa | Rsa | Wusber | fs a |
| i | | { Ipercentage |percentage | of | percen-j
| | | | | | of (AB) |of (A4B4() | shares | tage |
| | | g i | | | | |
| (A¥  {Shareholding of Proaber and | | i | | i | |
I {Prosoter Group i | | | | | | |
|- I- | | | | | | | |
| 1 [Indian I | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
) |Individivels / Hindu Undivided Family | T | 1009 | wm | 000§ 9.0 | o] 006 |
-a)  [Central Sovernment/ | Do | £ 1 e | e 0| 000 |
| |State Government(s) | ] | | | | | |
| (¢  |Bodies Lorporate | 0| U [ 0,00 | 0.00 | o] 0.00 |
| ()  [Fimencial Institutions/Banks | N 0| Do .08 | 8.0 of D00 |
| (&)  {finy Other (Specify) | | | | | i | |
| {€a) Directors i 5} g | 0 ) | mam ] 0 0.00 |
| [Cb) Directors Relative | B n | g oy | .00 | Bl 0.0 |
| {{c) Person ficting in Concernt I 0 | 0| i S R B S 0]  0.00 |
| | ey S | | | } . |
ol {Sub Total (AX(1) | 53| 1000 | 000 ] m | s |} Df D00 |
| | s = | I == | | |
|2 {Foreign | | | | | | I |
| | | | I | | | | |
| () |Intividiuals(on-Resident Individuals/| 0| 0| BRsjeasem ) B 000 |
| {Foreign Individuals) | | | | l | | |
| (0 |Bodies Lorporate | n 0| o | 000 | g.00 | 0]  0.00 |
| (¢} jInstitutions | D | D | 4 .00 | Do | 9] 0.0 |
| > jfny Other (Specify) | g 0| Qs a.0n | 000 | 0] f.00 |
i b} | | | | ] { ] ]
f |Sub Total (AX(2) | - 0| R 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 06k, % |
| | | frote | | | | | |
| [Total Shareholding of Promoter and | 1 1600 | R e | o 0] o.00 |
] |Prosoter Group (R)=(AM(1)+(AX(2) | | | ] i | |
v | | o | | | | /
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| Mame of the Company | SANGUINE WEDIA LINITED - EQUITY SHAR |
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| Serip Code i |  Quarter Ended | 3000972011 )
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|Cateqgory|(ategory Shareholder [Rusber of  [Total nusber |Musber of | Total Shareholding | Shares pledged |
jcode | |Shareholders|of shares |[shares held in] as a percentage of | or otherwise |
! | | | |dematerialized| total number of shares| encumbered |
[ | jforn I | | | i
| | | #sa | Asa | Muaber |fsa |
I [per-centage |percentage | of | percen-|
I
|

I

i |

| | |

| | | | of (R*B) |of (ABH) | shares | tage |
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[8)  {Public Stareholding | | | | g | NA. | N ]
i | | | ! | | | il |
i1 | Institutions I | | | | | | 1
| | I | | | | i | i
| @  |Mutwal Funds # UTI | 0 | 0| 0| 000 | 000 | | I
| ()  |Financial Institutions / Banks | 6 0] 8 b0 e ] e | | |
| (¢ JLentral Government / State | Tasel 4100 | am | oo | 000 | | |
| {Government(s) | | | | | i | |
| ¢ [Venture (apital Funds ] a | 0| gy @ ] 000 | |
| |Insurance Coapanies | 6 | 0| goj o080 | 000 | i |
| {F) {Foreign Institutional Investors | s g 50000 | Song | 0.4 | 604 | | |
| (93 |Foreign Venture Capital Investors { L 0 | R SRR S | i
| (W) jAny Other (Specify) | g i U | K 000 | g.00 | | |
I ] | = =i | | I = |
| {Sub Total (BX(1) | et 4100 | M | .05 | 005 | MA. | MR
| ] | ] i ey e | | |
| 2 jNon-Institutions | | | | | J | i
| | | op e | | | | | i
| (a)  |Rodies [orporate ] 168 | 10245246 | 252846 | BR.TY | BO.T9 | | |
| ) jIndividuals | | I | [ I I i
| (i) |Irdividual Stareholders holding | 26T% | 3960743 | 3953 | 347 | .41 | | i
| Inoainal share capital up to | | | | | | ] |
| Jks. 1 lakh I | | ! | | ! |
| (Gi)|Indicidual Shareholders holding | 166 | 6722139 | 6663539 | 5.89 |  5.49 | 1 I
: |noinal share capital in excess of | | | | | | I |
| Jks. 1 lakh ! | | | | | | |
| (&  jAuy Other (Specify) I | | I | I | |
| {¢a) N.R.I. (Repat & Mon-Repat.) | 8 | 424091 | @ast | 03 | 03 | | |
| |{b) Foriegn [orporate Bodies | (| (| S S SRR e | |
| J{c) Trust i I 0| B M ) e ) | |
| J¢d) Rindu lndivided Family | | 469166 | 49166 | 0.4l | 0.4 | | [
| J(F) Enployee | e 0j o | 600 | (.o | | |
| [¢h) [learing Members | 4 9 15915 | 15915 | g0 | 001 | | |
il I pos Gt e | | | | | |
| |Sub Tetal (BX(2) | 352 | 114044900 | 13984630 | 9995 | 99.95 | MN.R. | MR |
! I I | | | Jiipye | | I
| {Total Public Sharehotding (B)= | 3154 | 114099000 | 14038730 | 100.00 | 1gg00 | | |
| HBY(D)+(BY(2) | | I I i i | |
g I = ! : | T aruies
| JTOTAL (R)#(R) | 3155 | 114100000 | 14039730 | 100.00 | 100.00 | N.A. | N.A. |
= ] | 5 | | | | | |
[{C)  |Shares held by Custodians and against | 1 | | | ] | |
| Jwhich Depository Receipts have been | 6 0| 6 &£ | M T RE
| [issued | | | | | I | |
I I I | I | I | | |
| |CRAND TOTAL (AIH(BI+(() | S| 114100006 | 14039730 | 100.00 | 100.00 | | |
b | § i i jrems | %




|
Nane of the Company | SAMGUINE NEDIA LINITED - EQUITY SHAR
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Serip ode | | Duarter Ended | 30/09/2011

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Broup
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Name of the Company |

SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR

Duarter Ended

| 30/09/2011
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Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonslng to the category "Public" ar
halding more than 1% of the total number of shares
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Sr. No.

Name cF the Shareholder

SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LTD ;
ORANGE MIST PRODUCTIONS PVT LTD
VIAGGIO ENTERTAINMENT PYT LTD
HAMRA.J FASHION  CONSULTANTS PVT LTD
ACACIO TRADLINK PVT LTD

AKANSHA MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PVT L
WELLMAN TRADELINK PVT LTD

AMAZING SUPPLIERS PVT LTD

AMRITA BHAGWATI FINANCE PVT LTD
YADON CONSTRUCTION PYT LTD
KRYSTALKLEAR PROPERTIES PVT LTD
JAYALALITA COMMODITIES PVT LTD
GRANTVIEW PROPERTIES PVT LTD

ADILA TRADERS PVT LTD

ADAMINA TRADERS PVT LTD

AANSAL SECURITIES SERVICES PVT LTD
MAHAN INDUSTRIES LTD

GAZALA CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
PARKWAY PROPERTIES PVT LTD

SONAL STYLES PVT LTD

C & K REALTORS PVT LTD

SALLY REAL ESTATE PVT LTD

MOSS TRADERS PVT LTD

PAVITRA MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD
SHIVAM MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD
ANVITA REAL ESTATE PVT LTD

NIRVANA MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD
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S400000
5350000
5160000
5100000
S000000
4740000
4700000
43500000
4300000
4125000
4123000
3550000
3350000
32500000
3500000
3300000
3500000
2350000
3125000
2925000
2730000
2500000
2500000
2300000
2300000
2250000
2000000

| total number of

|shares {(i.e. Grant
| Total (A)+(B)+{C)
jindicated in Stat-
|ment at para (I)(z

4.73
4.68
4.32
4.446
4.38
4.15
4.11
3.94
3.76
3.61
3.61
w1l
5 e B
32.06
3.06
3.06
3.06
Z2.%3
273
2.546
Z2.41
2.19
2.19
Z2.19
2.19
197
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| Name of the Campany | SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR
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Statement showing details of locked-in shares
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|Sr. No. [Name of the Shareholder [Total number|Shares as a % of

| I |of shares | total number of

| { | |shares {i.e. Grani

| | | |Total (A)+(B)+(C)

| ] I [indicated in Stat-

| | | jment at para (I)({:

i ________ E _______________________________________ ! _____________ I i o

| 1 | SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LTD | 5400000 | 4.73

| Z | ORANGE MIST PRODUCTIONES PVT LTD | S350000 | 4.69

| 3 | VIAGGIO ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD F o 51460000 | 4.52

| 4 | HAMRAJ FASHION CONSULTANTS PVT LTD | S100000 | 4.47

| S | ACACIO TRADLINK PVYT LTD | SC00000 | 4.38

| & | AKANSHA MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PVT L | 4740000 | 4.15

| 7 | WELLMAN TRADELINK PVT LTD | 4700000 | 4.12

| 8 | AMAZING SUPPLIERS PVT LTD | 43500000 | 3.94

| 9 | AMRITA BHAGWATI FINANCE PVT LTD | 4200000 | 3.77

| 10 | YADON CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD | 4125000 | b2

{ 11 | KRYSTALKLEAR PROPERTIES PVY LTD | 4123000 | 3.62

| 1Z | JAYALALITA COMMODITIES PVT LTD | 3550000 | 3.11

| i3 | GRANTVIEW PROPERTIES PVT LTD | 3550000 | B.11

| 14 | ADILA TRADERS PVT LTD ] 3500000 | =.07

| 15 | ADAMINA TRADERS PVT LTD | 2500000 | 3.07

| 14 | AANSAL SECURITIES SERVICES PVT LTD | 3500000 | A0 g

| 17 | MAHAN INDUSTRIES LTD | 3500000 | 3.07

| i8 | GAZALA CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD | 3350000 | 2.94

| 19 | PARKWAY PROPERTIES PVT LTD | 3125000 | 2.74

| 20 . | SONAL STYLES PVT LTD ] 2925000 | 2.56

| 2 | C& K REALTORS PVT LTD | 2730000 | 2.41

| 22 | SALLY REAL ESTATE PVT LTD | 2500000 | 2.19

| 23 | MOSS TRADERS PVT LTD | 2500000 | L1

| 24 | PAVITRA MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD | 2300000 | 219

| 25 | BHIVAM MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD | 2300000 { 2.19

| 26 | ANVITA REAL ESTATE PVT LTD | 2250000 | 1.97

| 27 | NIRVANA HALL MANAGEMENT 8 PVT LTD | 2000000 | 1.7

AR e e e S L e e B == - i

| | TOTAL | {

\ |

|
i
1
i
|
I
i
!
|
i
I
]
i
|
1
1
i
|
|
|
i
1
|
!
|
|
|
i
I




Scrip Code | Quarter Ended | 30/09/2011 |

___________________________ i —— oy s t o S e e o S S o . . S . l o e SR i e s e S re-e S S 7 .__—....._-.-......_-..-._-_—/

(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
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ir. No. |Type of | Number of |Total number |Shares underlying out- |
foutstatnding DRfoutstanding DRs|of shares fstanding DRs as a % of |
| (ADDRs, GDRs, | | {total number of shares i
| SDRs, etc.? | | j{i.e.,» GRAND TOTAL (A)+ |
| ] | [(B)+(C) indicated in |
| | [ Istatement at para (I)(a) |
| | | | abovel |

-------- I 8 A o 122 ¢ S e o S e ‘ s b i e g . B g G o s e sk l B e S l e e . e s o e 2 e 4 S S - S e P S I
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| TOTAL | | |
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IM(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
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r. No. [Name of the DR | Type af | Number of [|Shares underlying out- {
| Holder |outstanding DR |shares |standing DRs as a % of |

| | (tADRs, GDRs. junderliying |total number of shares |

{ | SDRs, etc.) |outstanding [(i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+ |

| | | DRs 1(B}+(C) indicated in ]

| } | |statement at para (I)(a) |

i | | |abavel |
_______ f 8 —— et 1< ¢ o o l e e e N e S Ll I - =S ot [ B e SO S S S —— I
[ =NTE b INTL | NIL i NIL |
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